
GimoTr 50m 20220619

Gimo Skyttecenter

Final Juniorer

Plac. Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt

1 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 190 147 337

2 William Hjortsberg Tierp Tofta Skf (Up) 195 141 336

3 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 191 142 333

4 Martin Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 188 143 331

5 Mathias Eriksson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 189 138 327

6 Alexander Borndalen Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 192 135 327

7 Emma Lindholm Tierp Tofta Skf (Up) 190 136 326

8 Axel Ranatakokko Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 190 135 325

9 Simon Eriksson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 184 136 320

10 Leia Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 184 131 315

Final Sen

1 Stefan Önnerud Almunge-Lenna (Up) 191 140 331

2 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 188 142 330

3 Jan Wallerström Ununge (St) 190 139 329

4 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lenna (Up) 179 135 314

Final Vet

1 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 186 133 319

2 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (Up) 182 133 315

3 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 176 129 305

4 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 170 114 284

Resultat Kl 13

1 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 94 97 191

2 Axel Ranatakokko Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 94 96 190

3 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 96 94 190

4 Simon Eriksson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 91 93 184



Resultat Kl 15

1 William Hjortsberg Tierp Tofta Skf (Up) 97 98 195

2 Alexander Borndalen Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 95 97 192

3 Emma Lindholm Tierp Tofta Skf (Up) 95 95 190

4 Mathias Eriksson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 95 94 189

5 Martin Lindström Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 95 93 188

Resultat Kl 17

1 Leia Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 90 94 184

Resultat Kl 4

1 Stefan Önnerud Almunge-Lenna (Up) 94 97 191

2 Jan Wallerström Ununge (St) 97 93 190

3 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 94 94 188

Resultat Kl 65

1 Bengt-Olov Valdemo Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 91 95 186

2 Stefan Sahlen Gimo Skf (Up) 89 93 182

Resultat Kl 75

1 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala Skf (Up) 88 88 176

2 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö skf (Up) 87 83 170

Resultat Kl E

1 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Lenna (Up) 90 89 179


